
351 Tony Stewart 4 4,123 0 3 2

352 Rick Hendrick 24 4,121 -2 -2 1 -1

353 Joe Gibbs 18 4,121 -2 0 2 -1

354 Barney Visser 78 4,106 -17 -15 4 0

355 J D Gibbs 19 4,101 -22 -5 5 0

356 Roger Penske 2 4,093 -30 -8 6 0

357 Gene Haas 41 4,085 -38 -8 7 0

358 Walter Czarnecki 22 4,054 -69 -31 8 0

359 Rick Hendrick 88 2,306 -1,817 -1,748 9 0

3510 J D Gibbs 11 2,293 -1,830 -13 10 0

3511 Richard Childress 31 2,286 -1,837 -7 11 0

3512 Jeff Gordon 48 2,280 -1,843 -6 12 0

3513 Felix Sabates 1 2,264 -1,859 -16 13 0

3514 Joe Gibbs 20 2,254 -1,869 -10 14 0

3515 Richard Childress 27 2,239 -1,884 -15 15 0

3516 Rob Kauffman 15 2,174 -1,949 -65 16 0

3517 Richard Petty 43 937 -3,186 -1,237 17 0

3518 Linda Hendrick 5 914 -3,209 -23 18 0

3519 Chip Ganassi 42 860 -3,263 -54 19 0

3520 Jack Roush 16 840 -3,283 -20 20 0

3521 Richard Childress 3 802 -3,321 -38 21 0

3522 Bob Germain 13 752 -3,371 -50 22 0

3523 Tad Geschickter 47 734 -3,389 -18 23 0

3524 Tony Stewart 10 721 -3,402 -13 24 0

3525 John Henry 17 690 -3,433 -31 25 0

3526 Richard Petty 9 690 -3,433 0 26 0

3527 Margaret Haas 14 680 -3,443 -10 27 0

3528 Michael Waltrip 55 650 -3,473 -30 28 0

3529 John Henry 6 629 -3,494 -21 29 0

3530 Harry Scott Jr. 51 580 -3,543 -49 30 0

3531 Bob Jenkins 35 537 -3,586 -43 31 0

3532 Brad Jenkins 38 521 -3,602 -16 32 0

3533 Michael Hillman 40 472 -3,651 -49 33 0

3534 Jerry Freeze 34 459 -3,664 -13 34 0

3535 Joe Falk 33 437 -3,686 -22 35 0

3536 Tommy Baldwin 7 419 -3,704 -18 36 0

3537 Ron Devine 83 417 -3,706 -2 37 0

3538 Harry Scott Jr. 46 369 -3,754 -48 38 0

3539 Mike Curb 98 303 -3,820 -66 40 1

3540 Ron Devine 23 302 -3,821 -1 39 -1

1841 Glen Wood 21 273 -3,850 -29 41 0

3542 Archie St Hilaire 32 263 -3,860 -10 42 0

3543 Anthony Marlowe 26 242 -3,881 -21 43 0

1944 Bob Leavine 95 202 -3,921 -40 44 0

3545 Jay Robinson 62 111 -4,012 -91 45 0

546 Rick Hendrick 25 89 -4,034 -22 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -4,111 -77 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -4,115 -4 48 0

1349 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -4,117 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -4,123 -6 51 1

251 Sandy Hillman 139 0 -4,123 0 50 -1
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